  Tel: 08700 545 333
  Email: ukcommorders@eaton.com
Powered by
MEM A, switch disconnector kit 125A SPSN incl. isolator
Cat Number: EAMS1251N
Eaton Memshield 3 MCB Distribution Board LV systems Final Distribution Boards. MEM A,
Switch-disconnector
Technical Specifications:
UPC | 786679139578
Product Length/Depth | 96 mm
Product Height | 45 mm
Product Width | 115 mm
Product Weight | 0.247 kg
Compliances | RoHS conform
Certifications | CE
Switch type | Other
Rated short-time withstand current (Icw) | 2 kA
Lamp socket | Other
Built-in depth | 69.5 mm
Lamp type | Other
Amperage rating | 125 A
Number of poles | Two-pole
  Tel: 08700 545 333
  Email: ukcommorders@eaton.com
Powered by
Width in number of modular spacings | 2
Lamp power | 0 W
Color calotte | Other
Number of contacts (normally open contacts) | 2
Rated switching capacity | 10 kA
Imprint/indication | Symbol "arrows"
Number of contacts (normally closed contacts) | 2
Number of contacts (change-over contacts) | 0
Rated operational voltage (Ue) - max | 415 V
Voltage rating - min | 240 V
Voltage type | AC
Degree of protection | IP40